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2018 ATV ALTERRA 500 RED [A2018KAK4CUSR] - DECALS [302363]
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Ref# Part# Description Qty Context Note
| 6411-370  Decal, Tank - Right 1

6411-371 Decal, Tank - Left 1

6411-372 Decal, Rear Fender - Right 1

6411-373 Decal, Rear Fender - Left 1

6411-249 Decal, Logo 1

6411-431 Decal, Rear Rack 1
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2018 ATV ALTERRA 500 RED [A2018KAK4CUSR] - FRONT BODY, RACK, AND HEADLIGHT
ASSEMBLY [302357]
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3304-650
0423-669
0423-465
3304-668
3304-061
3304-029
3307-137
3303-267
3303-592
3304-650
3304-774
3305-783
3303-592
0423-545
0423-678
3304-057
3304-157
3305-448
3313-522

1411-574 Decal, Warning - Off-Road Only

3313-713
4411-818
1411-804
1411-932
3307-686
3313-754
3313-359
3307-169
3306-284
3306-285
3306-286
3307-146
3307-136
3307-196
1411-681
3307-139
3303-846

3307-162 Panel, Side - Lower - Right - Red

3307-163 Panel, Side - Lower - Lefi - Red

Panel, Front Rack - Assembly
Lens, Headlight - Right

3307-189
3307-132
3307-133
3307-181
3307-134
3307-135

Description
Screw, Self-Tapping
Spacer
Grommet
Nut, Lock
Clip, U-Nut
Bolt w/Washer
Screw, Cap
Clip, U-Nut
Clip. Retaining
Screw, Self-Tapping
Nut
Screw, Cap
Clip, Retaining
Screw, Shoulder
Grommet
Clip, Fender
Clamp, Routing
Clip, Retaining
Screw, Cap

Screw, Cap

Decal, Warning - Turn/Hill

Decal, Warning - Age (16)

Decal. Warning - General
Cap. Side Panel - Right - Red

Shield, Linkage
Reflector - Front
Panel, Access

Panel, Splash - Rear Right
Panel, Splash - Rear Left
Panel, Splash - Front Right

Cover, Access

Socket, Headlight - Assembly

Tube, Mounting

Decal, Warning - Load

Cover, Gas Tank
Bulb, Headlight

Lens, Headlight - Left
Rack, Front

Headlight - Assembly - Right
Headlight - Assembly - Left

Qty Context Note
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(inc. 2)

(inc. 12-14)
(inc. 12-14)
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Ref# Part# Description Qty Context Note ACE MSRP

42 3306-287  Panel. Splash - Front Left 1
32 3307-141  Panel. Fender - Front - Red 1 (inc. 33-38)
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2018 ATV ALTERRA 500 RED [A2018KAK4CUSR] - REAR BODY, RACK, AND TAILLIGHT ASSEMBLY
[302359]
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Ref# Part# Description Qty Context Note
4  3304-650 Screw, Self-Tapping 12
6 0423-669 Spacer 4
7 0423-465 Grommet 4
8 3304-668 Nut, Lock 8
14 3304-774 Nut 2
19 3305-783 Screw, Cap 2
20 3304-431 Nut, Lock 22
21 3305-703 Screw, Machine 18
22 3304-586 Screw. Cap 4
26 3304-029 Bolt w/Washer 8
30 3304-061 Clip, U-Nut 20
25 3305-852 Washer 4
5 8410-830 Screw, Cap 2
34 3304-645  Screw, Self-Tapping - 5 x 12 8
10 3304-543 Screw, Cap 8
31 3305-448 Clip, Retaining 1
9 3313-522 Screw, Cap 2
16 1411-809 Decal. Warning - Passenger 1
35 3307-152 Clip 2
17 5411-998 Decal, Warning - Tire Pressure 1
29 3303-849 Bulb, Taillight 2
15 3313-360 Reflector 2
32 3307-168 Panel 1
23 5506-497 Footpeg - Black 2
18 3307-159 Foil, Protective - Left
18 3307-158 Foil, Protective - Right
11 3307-184 Tube. Mounting
33 3307-166 Cover, Taillight - Right
33 3307-167 Cover, Taillight - Left

28 3307-174 Socket, Taillight - Assembly - Right
28 3307-175 Socket. Taillight - Assembly - Left
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2 1411-682 Decal, Warning - Load

12 3307-185 Bracket, Mounting - Rear Rack

24 3307-160 Footwell - Rear - Right

24 3307-161 Footwell - Rear - Left

27 3307-176 Taillight Assembly - Right (inc. 28-29)
27 3307-177 Taillight Assembly - Left (inc. 28-29)
1 3307-190 Panel, Rack - Rear - Assembly (inc. 2)
3 3307-183 Rack. Rear

13 3307-772 Panel, Fender - Rear - Red (inc. 14-18)
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